



## Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	1
----------------------	------------	--------------	---

John Lewis Stock Number	78431205
Name	Wine Advent 2022
Ingredients	Fermented Grape
For allergens, see ingredients in <b>bold</b> <b>Contains gluten, milk and sulphites.</b>	
May contain statements	N/A
Net Quantity	1 x Alma TerraMater Sauvignon Blanc 187ml Alc. 12.5% vol. Wine of Chile 1 x Altaria Merlot 187ml Alc. 13.5% vol. Wine of Chile 1 x Altaria Sauvignon Blanc 187ml Alc. 12.5% vol. Wine of Chile 1 x D'Vine Angels Merlot 187ml Alc. 12.5% vol. Wine of Chile 1 x Founders Stone Chardonnay 187ml Alc. 13.0% vol. Wine of Australia 1 x Founders Stone Merlot 187ml Alc. 13.5% vol. Wine of Moldova 1 x Founders Stone Sauvignon Blanc 187ml Alc. 12.5% vol. Wine of Chile 1 x Founders Stone Shiraz 187ml Alc. 13.5% vol. Wine of Australia 1 x Hacienda de Calidad Malbec 187ml Alc. 13.5% vol. Wine of Argentina 1 x Johann Bihn Liebfraumilch White 187ml Alc. 9.5% vol. Wine of Germany 1 x Marin Hills White Zinfandel 187ml Alc. 11.0% vol. Wine of U.S.A California 1 x Orario Pinot Grigio 187ml Alc. 13.0% vol. Wine of Moldova 1 x Pink Fox White Zinfandel 187ml Alc. 11.0% vol. Wine of U.S.A California 1 x Quartetto Pinot Grigio 187ml Alc. 13.0% vol. Wine of Moldova 1 x Silver Creek Chardonnay 187ml Alc. 13.0% vol. Wine of Australia 1 x Silver Creek Shiraz 187ml Alc. 13.5% vol. Wine of Australia 1 x The Brand Malbec 187ml Alc. 13.0% vol. Wine of Chile 1 x Valle Condor Merlot 187ml Alc. 12.0% vol. Wine of Chile 1 x Waters Edge Chardonnay 187ml Alc. 13.0% vol. Wine of Australia 1 x Waters Edge Merlot 187ml Alc. 13.0% vol. Wine of Moldova 1 x Waters Edge Pinot Grigio 187ml Alc. 13.0% vol. Wine of Moldova 1 x Waters Edge Sauvignon Blanc 187ml Alc. 12.5% vol. Wine of Chile 1 x Waters Edge White Zinfandel 187ml Alc. 11.0% vol. Wine of U.S.A California 1 x Yarra Creek Shiraz 187ml Alc. 13.5% vol. Wine of Australia
Country of Origin	Packed in the UK
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place and away from light
Manufacturer's name and address	Packed in the UK by Spicers of Hythe, Felling, Gateshead, NE10 0ES

Instructions for use	Serve cold
Alcoholic Strength	Ranging from 9.5% to 14%
Suitable for vegetarians	No
Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	No
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	No
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes